Sponsorship Opportunities

Advanced Hole Sponsorship (\$700):

- Includes:
 - Sign at tee box with organization's logo
 - Customized pin flag with organization's logo
 - Table set up at tee box for organizations representative

Tee Sponsorship (\$200):

- Includes:
 - Sign at tee box with organization's logo

Note: Please contact Pete Morrissey for additional information regarding hole and tee sponsorship opportunities **Email:** petemorrissey@wowway.com **Phone:** (248)-207-5757



About John Bieniewicz:

John Bieniewicz was a long-time soccer referee who passed away on July 1, 2014 after being assaulted and sustaining a fatal injury while referring a soccer game. To all who knew him, John's passion for soccer was only surpassed by his love and devotion for his family. In John's memory and in conjunction with his family, The Michigan Referee Committee has established this scholarship for high school seniors who share his passion for soccer.



Eric Budd awarding 2020 scholarship recipient Harrison Centener (Grand Rapids) his \$2,000 scholarship.



7th Annual John Bieniewicz Memorial Golfing Outing Facebook: John Bieniewicz Memorial Scholarship Instagram: @jbieniewicz_scholarship

Golf Outing

Where: Riverbank Golf Course

When: August 7, 2021

Time: 9AM Shotgun Start

(8AM Check-In)

Cost: \$100 Per Golfer

- 18 Holes Plus Cart
- Putting Green Access
- Lunch at the Turn
- Two Drink Tickets
- Dinner After Go
- Raffle

Prizes:

- Best Team Score
- Longest Drive
- Closest to the Pin
- Straightest Drive
- Hole in One
- Skins

Registration will be assigned on a first come first served basis

Sponsorship Packages

Gold Sponsorship Package (\$550):

- Includes:
 - o Tee sponsorship
 - o Foursome



Jim Ritchey and Josh Beleverde both hit hole-in-one shots at the 2020 John Bieniewicz Memorial Golf Outing

Note: All proceeds from the event go directly to establishing a scholarship for graduating high school seniors that are also soccer referees looking to continuing their education

Registration

Team Name:
Golfers:
1
2
3
4
Contact Name:
Email:
Phone Number:
Note: Please make checks payable to the Michigan Referee Committee
Mail Registration slip along with check to:
Pete Morrissey
20076 Rippling Lane
Northville, MI 48167



